GOLDEN BIKE 2018 - 22 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

Numero Nome

149
113

70
139
88
157
524
117

210
131
178
89
160
501
207
85
136
514
98
205
170
154
302
116
246
112
87
245
556
81
158

247
164
125

DANILO HENRIQUE SILVA

DIEGO APARECIDO CARDOSO
RESENDE

MATHEUS BRAGA MATOS
DIEGO OLIVEIRA

LUCAS JOSE DA S. CARVALHO
FABRICIO OLIVEIRA CASTRO
THALES ARAUJO SILVA

GLEISON FERNANDO PEREIRA
LEONEL

CLAUDINEI GUEDES DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL DA CONCEIGAO PEREIRA
REINALDO REIS SILVA LIMA

LUIZ HENRIQUE ANDRADE COSTA
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE
ADNEY ROCHA

ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
JEAN LUCAS DA FONSECA VIEIRA
FRANKLIN

IVAN ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
WANDERSON FERNANDES LIMA
ALEX CALIXTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO DIAS GONCALVES
EVERTON CARNEIRO

EDSON FERREIRA LIMA

FILIPE GOMES SANTANA
VANDERSON COUTINHO GRILO
DANIEL PEREIRA DA CRUZ

LUCAS JENER SENEM JANUARIO

UMBERTO CARLOS MARTINS JUNIOR

MARCIO MARQUES GOUVEIA
DANIEL

FELIPE AUGUSTO TRINDADE DE
CARVALHO

VITOR RIBEIRO
JULIO ADRIANO PIRES
LUIZ EDUARDO MARTINHO

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:39:06

33
23

16
24
22
33
41

28

38
28
31
21
33
41
36
18
26
42
17
35
34
32
50
28
37
29
17
37
45
17
34

38
33

Fx.Et.
M0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

<

= 2 £ £ £ £
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<

Equipe

Tempo
01:37:40

01:37:47

01:41:55
01:42:18
01:42:19
01:42:20
01:44:36

01:44:40

01:45:03
01:45:20
01:45:49
01:45:57
01:46:01
01:46:16
01:46:39
01:46:40
01:46:44
01:46:54
01:47:02
01:48:11
01:48:42
01:50:26
01:50:27
01:50:28
01:50:29
01:51:11
01:51:56
01:52:11
01:52:11
01:52:30

01:52:56

01:53:37
01:53:51
01:53:52

Pagina: 1
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

Numero Nome

86
140
180
215
253
156

94
138

52
130
141
513
517
551
129
186
132
228
529
211

348
353
163
155
69
511
528
179
185
224
169

559
206
505
133
95

LUCAS DOS SANTOS

VITOR SANTOS

RICHTER QUEIROZ

EDUARDO DA SILVA CANDIDO
BRUNO LUIZ DA SILVA

FABRICIO MARQUES DE ARAUJO
MAURO GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA
ALYSON PATRIK

GUILHERME HENRIQUE SILVA DIAS
PHILIPPE VIEIRA ABRAO

CARLOS FIGUEIREDO

IGOR MURTA

MARCIO GOMES DOS SANTOS
JOSE URSULA DA SILVA

PEDRO NOBREGA

WILHAN CARDOSO DE SIQUEIRA
RALDINEI JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS MORGAN

CLEIDIMAR GONGALVES

CLAUDIO DAIWISON PEREIRA DE
SOUSA

MARCO ANTONIO SORTES CRUZ
THIAGO DAVID XAVIER

JADILIO EVERTON DE LIMA
FABIANO FERNANDES

KELLYSSON REGINALDO PALHARES
FRANCIMAI DE CASTRO

FABRICIO DE SOUZA ROQUE
RENAN TEIXEIRA TELES ALVES
WANDERSON FERREIRA LIMA
JACKSON OLIVEIRA

LUCAS HUMBERTTO DO CARMO
SILVA

FLAVIO JULIANO CORDEIRO
ALEXANDRO NAZARE RIBEIRO
CARLOS ALAN BRAGA DA MATA
ENILSON ROBERTO ANGELO

MIGUEL OTAVIO DE CASTRO GUEDES

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:39:06

22
28
33
35
28
32
18
25
14
29
27
40
40
48
25
31
29
38
41
36

25
35
32
33
15
40
44
32
31
38
31

45
37
43
27
17

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
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Equipe

Tempo
01:53:53
01:53:53
01:54:21
01:54:50
01:55:39
01:55:47
01:55:55
01:56:01
01:56:39
01:57:12
01:57:36
01:57:38
01:58:26
01:59:50
02:00:55
02:00:55
02:01:05
02:01:12
02:01:22

02:01:40

02:01:41
02:01:46
02:01:54
02:02:40
02:02:42
02:02:47
02:02:56
02:02:57
02:03:56
02:03:58
02:04:05

02:04:47
02:04:49
02:04:50
02:04:51
02:05:34
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90

91

92

93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103
104
105

Numero Nome

300
135
558
251
512
249
237
150
71
225
229
123
128
177
295
168

527

240

515
90

214

153

100
124
349
522
319
162
241
223
172
344

346
297
97

ARLEM ALMEIDA RAMOS

THIAGO MUNIZ

WESLEY CAMPOLINA VIDAL
WELLIGTON LUIZ MARQUES
HELDIMAR SILVEIRA

WARLLEY MARANGON ROCHA
MAYCON SIQUEIRA

DIEGO PATRICK ATAIDE

THIAGO ARAUJO LIMA

JULIANO GONCALVES BASBOSA
LUIZ ALBERTO NOGUEIRA EGIDIO
LUCAS HENRIQUE ARAUJO LOPES
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA VAZ
RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
EDUARDO MACEDO BHERING

LEONARDO FELIPE MARTINS
FERREIRA

DENES BRUNO DA FONSECA
RICARDO B.A.JESUS
JOAO MESSER FILHO

MARCELO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MENDES

DANIEL MAGALHAES AVELLAR DE
MELO

EDUARDO FERNANDO DA
CONCEICAO

WARLEY DA CRUZ RIBEIRO
LUCAS VINICIUS MACHADO
PABLO AUGUSTO MONGE
RICARDO HENRIQUE DA COSTA
ANTONIO DE PADUA

HEBERT ROBERTO ROCHA
RODRIGO BRETAS PEREIRA
IVALDIR MARTINEZ JUNIOR
LUIS GUSTAVO BRAGA BAETA

JULIO CESAR MARTINS DE ARAGAO
PARANHOS

LEANDRO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
FILIPE JOSE LIMA CARDOSO
VICTOR MANUEL PENA DUARTE

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:39:06

52
26
45
39
41
36
35
32
16
36
36
29
26
32
47
32

38
44
19

35

30

18
27
27
40
55
31
36
39
31
31

33
48
18

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
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Equipe

Tempo
02:06:21
02:08:12
02:08:18
02:08:24
02:09:00
02:09:16
02:09:17
02:10:52
02:10:58
02:10:59
02:11:39
02:11:40
02:11:41
02:12:29
02:12:31
02:12:32

02:13:32
02:13:33
02:13:33

02:14:33
02:15:03
02:17:01

02:17:02
02:17:13
02:17:13
02:17:14
02:17:16
02:17:30
02:17:56
02:18:36
02:18:41
02:18:51

02:19:12
02:19:39

02:19:44
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

Numero Nome

181
523
520
35
311
516
175

239
320
92

232
219
84
354
173

183
334
306
509
343
256
122
167
213
165
151
526
93
242
299
53
137
187
182

518

THIAGO LUIZ FAGUNDES PIRES
RODRIGO A LOPES

RAMON JOSE SANTANA

ERICK MATOS MARTINS
WAGNER SILVA DE ASSUNGAO
MARCELO M LOPES

PEDRO LUCAS ALBURQUERQUE
BISPO

RENATO CALIXTO ESTEVAM
ISRAEL TOMAZ FERREIRA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE LOPES DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDES

GERSON AUGUSTO DE FARIA
GUILHERME BRAGA BRANGIONI
LUCAS APHONSO OLIVEIRA MARTINS

MARCELO SANT ANNA GRAVE
(CEARA)

VALDINEY MESSIAS RODRIGUES
OSWALDO GABRIEL

LUIZ CORDEIRO PEREIRA
EUSTAQUIO RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
FABIANO SILVA CAMARCO

THIAGO GUIMARAES

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA
LEONARDO F B F LIMA

DANIEL CALDAS MARQUES

JULIO LANA

DOUGLAS QUEIROZ DE SOUZA
WILIAN DE MELO

MATHEUS PEDROSA DE OLIVEIRA
ROGAGRIO ALVES DE SOUZA
GUILHERME NAVES FENELON

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES LEONE
LEONARDO MONGE

FLAVIO LOPES

TULIO MOURA SOUZA FERES
CARVALHO

MARCOS PESSOA

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:39:06

34
44
42
18
50
44
32

39
55
18

36

22
25
32

34
67
51
40
41
36
28
32
38
32
33
40
18
37
47
14
26
35
31

42

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
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Equipe

Tempo
02:20:03
02:20:31
02:20:32
02:20:51
02:21:07
02:21:08

02:21:18

02:22:51
02:22:55

02:23:13

02:23:20
02:24:07
02:24:09
02:24:29
02:25:08

02:25:51
02:26:06
02:26:12
02:27:25
02:27:26
02:28:29
02:28:30
02:28:44
02:29:08
02:29:25
02:29:53
02:29:55
02:30:00
02:31:49
02:31:50
02:33:13
02:33:44
02:34:12
02:36:06

02:36:08

Pagina: 4
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175

Numero Nome

189
525
82
161
212
330
345
66

236

350
552
304
553
204
233
68
341
301
351
257
96
308
332
216

248
176
521
252
188
318
227
159

507
243
209

LEANDRO BARBOSA

VANILDO VITORINO GUEDES
EDUARDO RIBEIRO LOUBACK ELER
GUSTAVO MAPA DE SOUZA

CLENER MILLAM RIBEIRO DA ROCHA

ANTONIO JOSE PEIXOTO
LEANDRO DE FARIA MORATO

GUSTAVO FERREIRA GOMES
SANTANA

MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA
NASCIMENTO

SANDRO LEONARDO
LAURO COSTA DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS PIRES
MARCELO ARAUJO CAMPOS
ADRIANO DOS ANJOS COSTA

LUIZ LANA

JOAO LUIZ CASSIMIRO

DARLAN GOUVEA

AUGUSTO AGUIAR

TIAGO PIRES

LUIZ ANGELO FERREIRA

RICSON BRITO ESTEVES

ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO

RAFAEL ARCA¢NGELO MACHADO

EMERSON GUILHERME ALVES
ESTEVAM

WARLEI CARLOS MARQUES
RAFAEL

RICARDO COSTA ARAUJO
WESLEY LUIZ DOS SANTOS
JACKS SILVA

ROBSON EDUARDO FONSECA PINTO

LEONARDO MARTINS SALINE

FELIPE GUSTAVO SATYRO
GUIMARAES

CLAUDIO LANA
RONAN DE JESUS PEREIRA
CESAR BRAGA

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:39:06

33
42
22
34
35
61
34
16

37

40
47
52
46
37
36
16
45
50

36
22
50
62
35

35
31
40
38
34
55
37
33

41
36
38

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
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M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
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Equipe

Tempo
02:38:54
02:39:27
02:39:42
02:40:14
02:41:26
02:41:27
02:41:27
02:41:29

02:42:01

02:43:29
02:44:44
02:45:48
02:45:49
02:46:26
02:46:54
02:47:11
02:47:38
02:47:41
02:48:18
02:48:43
02:50:36
02:50:43
02:50:45
02:51:20

02:51:43
02:54:11
02:54:49
02:54:50
02:55:37
02:58:04
02:58:05

02:58:38

02:58:39
02:58:43
03:01:40

Pagina: 5



GOLDEN BIKE 2018 - 22 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
176
177

178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202

Numero Nome

508
347

296
65

67
111
561
105
174
230
510
120
72
222
331
221
63
51
555
289
303
64
342
127

250
506
355

ECIO GOMES PEREIRA

MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA
FERNANDES

ELIAS PEREIRA DA SILVA

GABRIEL FELIPE CONCEICAO MARCI
RAIMUNDO

HENRIQUE VIANA PEIXOTO
CIDINILSON A. DOS REIS JUNIOR
KLEBER ALVES PEREIRA

BRUNO MATOS BRAGA

MARCOS TADEU SAMPAIO

LUIZ ANTONIO FREIRE SANTANA
FRANCILEI ALVES PEREIRA

JOHNNY RAMON BORGES

PEDRO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES
GUSTAVO DIAS ALVES

CICERO VICENTE CARVALHO
GLACIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
BRUNO EDUARDO MARGAL CORREA
CAIO LEAO SILVA PEDROSA
MARCIO ALBERTO DA PAZ

ANDRE LUIZ FARAJ LEMOS
ESTEVAO LUCCHISI DE CARVALHO
CLAUDIO FELIPE INACIO GUIMARAES
DAVISON CARVALHO CRUZ

MAURILIO GERALDO GONGALVES DE
JESUS

WEDER RICARDO ALVES PEREIRA
CARLOS WILLIAM FERREIRA
MARLEN ANDRADE PEREIRA LEONEL

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:39:06

41
33

45
16

16
29
47
29
32
36
44
29
15
39
63
35
15
14
46
46
54
15
30
27

39
43
25

Fx.Et.
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
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M0099
M0099
M0099
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Equipe

Tempo
03:01:50
03:02:08

03:05:46

03:05:53

03:05:58
03:05:58
03:06:30
03:06:54
03:10:47
03:15:48
03:15:52
03:16:11
03:17:28
03:18:42
03:19:55
03:22:26
03:25:33
03:42:56
03:44:20
03:47:04
03:50:17
03:50:59
03:52:12
03:56:52

03:56:57
04:06:12
04:06:24
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